English Edition
BROCHURE
MINING
SOLUTIONS
(*) Disclaimer
(1) The brands identified in this document do not belong to METALOGENIA S.A. and this organization refers to them only to identify the destination of its products, without there being
any relationship between METALOGENIA S.A. and the legitimate owners of any such brands. The review and product performance information included in this document were provided
by the client and in no way represent or imply warranty of any kind. The performance of MTG products will vary depending on many conditions that in no case can be neither controlled

that provide the most efficient bucket protection
contributing to your productivity goals and saving costs.
Depending on your digging conditions, the cast lip wear
package can be optimized for penetration or heavy-duty
applications. Customize the cast lip choosing between
various tooth, intermediate and lip shroud designs.
TWINMET Tooth System + PROMET Shrouds
Cast Lip Wear Packages
TWINMET Cast Lip Range Overview
mtgcorp.com
SIZE INSIDE
BUCKET WIDTH REFERENCE NUMBER OF
POSITIONS
MACHINE
CATEGORY MACHINE EXAMPLES
TM1 116” / 2.950 mm 1MT1CL116 5 250-400 t
HITACHI* EX3600 (FS)
CATERPILLAR* 6040 (BH/FS)
TM1 122” / 3.100 mm 1MT1CL122 5 250-400 t
TM1 136” / 3.450 mm 1MT1CL136 5 250-400 t
TM1 140” / 3.560 mm 1MT1CL140 6 250-400 t
TM1 144” / 3.650 mm 1MT1CL144 6 250-400 t
TM3 148” / 3.760 mm 1MT3CL148 5 350 - 500 t KOMATSU* PC4000 (BH/FS)
CATERPILLAR* 6050 (BH)
TM5/4
TM5/6 148” / 3.760 mm 1MT5CL148 5 450-700 t
HITACHI* EX5600-6 (BH)
KOMATSU* PC5500-6 (BH)
CATERPILLAR*
6050 / 6060 (FS)
KOMATSU* PC7000 (FS)
TM5/4
TM5/6 163” / 4.150 mm 1MT5CL163 5 450-700 t
TM5/4
TM5/6 169” / 4.300 mm 1MT5CL169 6 450-700 t
TM5/4
TM5/6 185” / 4.700 mm 1MT5CL185 6 450-700 t
TM5/4
TM5/6 201” / 5.100 mm 1MT5CL201 6 450-700 t
TM7/4
TM7/6 169” / 4.300 mm 1MT7CL169 5 650-1.000 t HITACHI* EX8000-6 (BH/FS)
KOMATSU* PC8000 (BH/FS)
CATERPILAR* 6090 (FS)TM7/4
TM7/6 201” / 5.100 mm 1MT7CL201 6 650-1.000 t
Penetration Option
Heavy-Duty Option
M